10

352+
a74

343+
337*
a90

340™
336+

254%
273*
332#
349
581
573

3*
345*
555
333+
351*
579
591
580
583
338+
hhkizy
571
348+
567
857
558

333%
340+
350%

Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,

Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Ravenel,
Simmons,
Stevens,
Strickland,
Strickland,
Strickland,
Strozier,
Vincent,
Wallaee,

/
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" Maria Jervey (EN)

Maria Jervey
Maria Porcher
Marion DeVeaux
Melissa Lovejoy
Percival P.
Peter Porcher
Rene’ (Emigrant)
Rene’
Rene’ (M. D.)
Rene’
Rene’
Rena'
Rener — son of Dr. William Jervey Havenel
(353B)*
Rene' Louis -— son of Emigrant
Rowena Dwight
Sarah Legare’
Stephen DeVeaux
Stephen DeVeaux
Stephen DeVeaux
Stephen DeVeaux
Thomas Porcher
Thomas Porcher
William
William Jervey (M., D.)
William Stevens
Emily Legare
Mary Frances
Charles Ravenel
Katherine Miller
Kenneth Ralph
Estelle
Josephine Howard
Dorethy
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